
Modi GV Ventures LLP (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

I n d e x
1-Apr-24 to 31-Mar-25

Sl. No. Particulars Page No.

1 Aggregate-COMP 1

2 Aggregate GST 5% 2

3 BANKFD-009740100046890 3

4 BANKFD-009740100046903 4

5 BANKFD-009740100046913 5

6 BANKFD-009740100049334 6

7 BANKFD--009740100049344 7

8 BANKFD-009740100049354 8

9 BANKFD-009740100049364 9

10 BANKFD-009740100049374 10

11 BANKFD-Accured Interest But Not Due 11

12 BANKFD-Yes 009740100048312 12

13 BANKFD-Yes 009740100048322 13

14 BANKFD-Yes 009740100048332 14

15 BANKFD-Yes 009740100048342 15

16 BANK-ICICI BANK 112105001980 16

17 BANK-Karur Vysya Bank Ltd 17

18 Cash 19

19 Cement GST 28% 20

20 Chemicals GST 18% 21

21 CONJBDW-Bhuthkoori Ashwini 22

22 CONJBDW-Dara Vijay Kumar 23

23 CONJBDW-G Gopal 24

24 CONJBDW-G.Mannem 25

25 CONJBDW-K.Kumar 26

26 CONJBDW-M Raj Kumar 28

27 CONJBDW-P Shekar Reddy 30

28 CONJBDW-Sakeena 31

29 CONJBDW-Shaik Rahmadhulla 32

30 CONJBDW-T.Kurmanna 33

31 Consultancy charges 41

32 CONT-B Vijayalaxmi 42

33 CONT- G.Mannem 43

34 CONT-K Kumar 44

35 CONT-Mallam Akil 45

36 CONT-MD.Khudoos 46

37 CONT-MD Sarwar 47

38 CONT-M Rajkumar 48

39 CONT- Sree Srinivasa Constructions 49

40 CONT- T.Kurmanna 56

41 CONT-Y Eshwar Rao 58

42 DEPR-KPCV Strata Yield Opportunity Pvt Ltd 59

43 Doors, Door Frames & Hardware-URD 60
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44 Doors, Door Franes & Hardware GST 18% 61

45 DPUD-Dept Work 62

46 ECARD-A Suresh ICICI 69

47 ECARD-B Seetharamanjaneyulu 78

48 ECARD-CH Ramesh 79

49 ECARD-G Murali Mohan 80

50 ECARD-G Naveen 81

51 ECARD-K Prabhakar Reddy 82

52 ECARD-K Suneel Kumar 83

53 ECARD-M Malla Reddy 84

54 ECARD-P.Raghu ICIC 86

55 ECARD-Rishab Arora 87

56 ECARD-Shivshankar 88

57 Electrical 18% 89

58 Electrical-COMP 95

59 Electrical GST 28% 96

60 Electrical-URD 97

61 EMP- A.Suresh 98

62 EMP- Chand Mohammod 103

63 EMP-Illam Ramakrishna 104

64 EMP-S Nagamalleswara Rao 108

65 EOY-Audit Fee Payable 112

66 EUC-G.Mannem 113

67 EUC-M Rajkumar 114

68 EUC-Shekar Reddy 115

69 EUC-T Kurmanna 116

70 FCAP-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd 118

71 FCAP-Sachin  Malve 119

72 FEXP-Bank Charges 120

73 FEXP-Interest on Secured Loans 124

74 FEXPRD-Fees & Charges 125

75 FEXPUD-Fees & Charges 126

76 Furniture GST 18% 127

77 INCOME-Yes Bank Interest on FD 128

78 Input CGST 131

79 Input CGST 9% 160

80 Input IGST 18% 161

81 Input RCM CGST 9% 162

82 Input RCM SGST 9/% 163

83 Input SGST 164

84 Input SGST 9% 194

85 INV-WIP 195

86 Jadala Kumaraswamy Purna 199

87 JBDW-MD Khudoos 200

88 KGM & Co 202

89 LSRD-Allowance for Consumables 203
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90 LSRD-Allowance for Equipment 205

91 LSRD-Labour Charges 207

92 LSUD-Allowance for Consumables 209

93 LSUD-Allowance for Equipment 210

94 LSUD-Labour Charges 211

95 OE-Automobile & Hire Charges 212

96 OE-Diesel & Petrole Exp 213

97 OE-Electricity Permit Fee 214

98 OE-Electricity Supply 215

99 OE-Fir Dept NOC Fee 216

100 OE-Insurance 217

101 OE-Labour Cess 218

102 OE-Loan Processing Charges 219

103 OE-Misc. Expenses 220

104 OE-Misc. Services 223

105 OE-Permit Fees & Charges 224

106 OERD-Consultancy Charges 225

107 OERD-Consumables, Repairs & Maint 227

108 OE-Salaries-Construction Division 228

109 OE-Security Services 230

110 OE-Transportation Exp 18% 232

111 OE-Transportation Exp UD 242

112 OEUD-Consultancy Charges 243

113 OE-Water Supply 244

114 OIE-LEI Certificate IGST 245

115 OIE-Printing & Stationery -URD 246

116 OIE-Repairs & Maintenance-Automobiles 248

117 OIE-Repairs & Maintenance-Equipment 249

118 OIE-ROC Charges 250

119 OIE-Rounded Off 251

120 OTHLOAN-GST Eletronic Cash Ledger 273

121 OTHLOAN-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd-RMS 274

122 OTHLOAN-Summit Builders 275

123 OTHLOAN-TDS Receivable F.Y 2024-25 276

124 OTHLOAN- Varanasi Aruna 278

125 Output CGST 9% 279

126 Output RCM CGST 9% 280

127 Output RCM SGST 9% 281

128 Output SGST 9% 282

129 Paints GST 28% 283

130 PARTNER- Modi Housing Pvt Ltd 284

131 PARTNER-Sachin Malve 286

132 PARTNER-Soham Satish Modi 287

133 Plumbing GST 18% 288

134 Plumbing-URD 292

135 PO-Accounts -CA&CS Services 293
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136 Profit & Loss A/c 294

137 PROMORD-Print Media @ GST 12% 295

138 PROMOUD-Print Media 296

139 PS-Accounts-CA & CS Services 297

140 PS-Accounts/Finance Service 298

141 PS-Accounts Management Service 299

142 PS-Admin-Audit Service 302

143 PS-Admin/Documentation Service 304

144 PS-Admin Expenses Services 306

145 PS-Admin HR Service 308

146 PS-E & D Service 310

147 PS-EHS Service 312

148 PS-Goods Transportation Charges 18% 314

149 PS-IT Service 315

150 PS-Legal Service 316

151 PS-MEP Service 318

152 PS-Permit & Liasioning Service 320

153 PS-Promotions/Marketing Service 322

154 PS-Quality Control Charges 18% 324

155 PS-Service Charges on POs 326

156 PS-Service Charges on WOs 328

157 Registration & Misc Charges 329

158 Right & Marks 330

159 RMS-Container GST 18% 331

160 RMS-Plumbing 18% 332

161 RMS-Steel 18% 333

162 SAL-Conveyance Exp 334

163 SAL-Incentives 335

164 SAL-Mobile Allowance 336

165 SAL-Salaries 337

166 SIP- Interest on TDS 338

167 SL-PL-Karur Vysya Bank Ltd 339

168 SP-Expert Security Guards 341

169 SP-JS Architects 344

170 SP-LEI Register India Pvt Ltd 345

171 SP-Master Mind Consulting Engineers 346

172 SP-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Services 347

173 SP-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Service 350

174 SP- Modi Soham HUF 358

175 SP-Naga Mallik Macheroutu 359

176 SP-Premier Engineering Consultants 360

177 SP-R.Durga Prasanna Advocate 361

178 SP-Shruti Agarwal 362

179 SP-Sri Bhavani Digitals 363

180 Steel GST 18% 364

181 Steel-Nill 369
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182 Sundry Purchase Nill 370

183 Sundry Purchases GST 12% 371

184 Sundry Purchases GST 18% 372

185 Sundry Purchases GST 5% 376

186 Sundry Purchases-URD 377

187 SUP-AACESS TOUGH DOORS 378

188 SUP-Bakhai Enterprises 379

189 SUP-Bhagawathi Electrical Paints and Sanitary 380

190 SUP-BPCL-ECMS(FLEET BUSINESS) 381

191 SUP-Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd 382

192 SUP-Elegant Enterprises 383

193 SUP-Elite Structure Solutions 384

194 SUP-Ganesh Electrical Hardware Paints and Sanitaty 385

195 SUP-G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd 386

196 SUP-Hi Tech Power Enterrises 387

197 SUP-Lakshmi Fiber 388

198 SUP-Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkoor LLP 389

199 SUP-Modi Housing Pvt Ltd-Trading 390

200 SUP-Naveen Metal Udyog 405

201 SUP-Navkar Electrical Enterprises 406

202 SUP-NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd 407

203 SUP-Om Sri Sai Ganesh Marbles 408

204 SUP-Praful Sanitary 409

205 SUP-Premier Engineering Corporation 411

206 SUP-Pride Engineers 412

207 SUP-Reflections Electricals (P) Ltd. 413

208 SUP-Royal Granites 414

209 SUP-Safe On Site Products 415

210 SUP-Sai Rupa Battery Sales & Services 416

211 SUP-Salasar Iron and Steel Pvt Ltd 417

212 SUP-SFS Hardware 418

213 SUP-Siddarth Enterprises 419

214 SUP-Sri Arihant Steels 420

215 SUP-Sri Sai Vishal Enterprises 421

216 SUP-Surya Electricals 422

217 SUP-SVR Pumps & Allied Services 423

218 SUP-Tatva Agencies 424

219 SUP-Telangana Pumps and Motors 425

220 SUP-TK Elevator India Pvt Ltd 426

221 SUP-Vajra Transpower Pvt Ltd 427

222 SUP-Vasant Enterprises 428

223 TDS-1% Contract 429

224 TDS-10% Professional Charges 441

225 TDS-2% Contract 450

226 TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges 457

227 TDS Payable Ac 459
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228 TDS-Salaries 460

229 Tools GST 18% 461

230 Trade Mark Fees 463

231 USL-Rupesh Suryakanth Morjaria 464

232 Yes Bank 009763700005075 465


